

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18536/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2008 in FA No.317/2006
of The NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

RAITANI ENGINEERING WORKS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYPEE ENG.& HYDRAULIC EQUIP.CO.P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Sanjoy Kumar Ghose,Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Om Prakash]
Assistant Registrar